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556 WSV Düsseldorf RG1 abgemeldet0

Philipp Schwabedal II

Max Veltrup II

Raoul Wollscheid II

Oskar Förster II

Robert Wall II

03:48:48550 Bessel-RC Medaille1 1

Jonas Mehnert I

Jonas Sommer I

Noah Schütz I

Fabian Broshinski I

Lars Torben Haake I

03:54:54552 Duisburger RV2 1

Lea Wegmann I

Niklas Lebede I

Benedikt Rommeler I

Philip Czech I

Noah Gaspers I

04:05:24551 Kettwiger RG3 1

Magda Müller I

Stephan Blume I

Louis Wolff I

Paul Rasch I

Paul Wilkening I

03:55:36554 RC Hansa4 2

Paul Gidaszewski I

Elwin Stach I

Julian Garth I

Jan Henrik Szymczak I

Paul Schneider I

04:11:48553 Bessel-RC Medaille1 2

Finn Linnemöller I

Finn-Laurin Stolze I

Lennart Eilers I

Matti Klapdor I

Tjark Wehking I

04:13:36555 RV Waltrop Medaille1 3

Julian Pottbrock II

Tim Happe II

David Heller II

Luca Latzel II

Lennart Oberkönig II

04:20:48557 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr2 3

Felix Grabenhofer II

Niklas Ueter II
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Mathis Franken II

Leon Küppers II

Tom Herzberg II

JM Doppelvierer m. Stf./Stm. A/BRennen 102

RV Gelsenkirchen1 Rennen fällt aus0

Tobias Jesgarsch A

Dominik-Daniel Diaz Gosda A

Angelina Diaz Gosda A

Sebastian Klug A

Michelle Jusczcak A
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562 WSV Düsseldorf RG1 abgemeldet0

Justus Bramlage I

Mathieu Zeimes I

561 RV Bochum2 abgemeldet1

Felix Werdelhoff I

Paul Lebermann I

03:39:54560 Kölner RV Medaille1 1

Leonard Schwanitz I

Tim Neutzler I

03:45:36559 RC Hansa2 1

Marlo Pniok I

Nils Kersting I

04:00:36563 RC Hansa3 1

Nils-Hendrik Kolberg I

Ole Paßmann I

03:38:06565 Kölner RV Medaille1 2

Moritz Reihs I

Meinolf Kloidt I

03:49:36564 Crefelder RC2 2

Leonard Paikert I

Henrik Steeger I

03:45:30566 RTHC Bayer Leverkus Medaille1 3

Julian Büsken II

Simon Liedel II

03:50:36568 RC Hamm2 3

Maurice Strupp II

Noah Dröge II

04:09:18567 RR TVK Essen3 3

Janusz Gräf II

Jasper Menning II

03:53:42571 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr Medaille1 4

Luis Berger II

Jan Vomberg II

03:54:06569 Essen-Werdener RC2 4

Maximilian Scharpey II

Leonard Giebel II

04:04:00570 Duisburger RV3 4

Maxim Demir II

Friedrich Moesle II

04:03:18573 Mülheimer RG Medaille1 5

Calvin Stenzel II

Niklas Burkert-Scholz II

04:13:18572 RV Dorsten2 5

Lennart Kötters II

Tim Gerling II
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04:52:36574 RV Gelsenkirchen4 5

Marcel Jusczcak II

Michael Knieps II

03:57:12575 Bessel-RC Medaille1 6

Bent Gaidies II

Henri Rösener II

04:08:24576 Mülheimer RG2 6

Jan Achterfeld II

Jonas Rust II

04:14:00578 RV Bochum Medaille1 7

Edin Zeciraj III

Nicolai Folberth III

04:17:06577 RV Lüdinghausen2 7

Linus Drerup III

Jon Barendregt III

04:12:36579 Rugm. Bottrop Medaille1 8

Jakob Kewitsch III

Claudius Rohmann III

04:52:06877 RK am Baldeneysee2 8

Liam Vance III

Niklas Homburg III

05:00:06580 ARC zu Münster3 8

Christian Kimmeyer III

Frederik Jan Hörster III
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Crefelder RC1 abgemeldet0

Jonah Benz I

Niklas Bienemann I

582 Kettwiger RG2 Abgemeldet1

Luca Joel Weisbäcker I

Christoph Philips I

03:49:36581 SRV Gymnasium Kreu Medaille1 1

Philip Brüning I

Ben Langebartels I

03:49:48583 RC Witten2 1

Victor Anastase I

Lukas Tewes I

03:51:36585 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 2

Nick Schlichting I

N.N. I

04:07:48587 RV Bochum2 2

Malte Kunze I

Arne Irmai I

586 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr3 abgemeldet2

Balduin Beck I

Robert Wirth I

04:08:12589 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr Medaille1 3

Nicolas Behmenburg II

Nico Mierau II

04:18:12588 Hürther RG2 3

Paul Pier II

Jasper Kern II

04:14:00590 RTHC Bayer Leverkus Medaille1 4

Silas Danz III

Leon Warschewski III

04:23:00591 RV Lüdinghausen2 4

Linus Höring III

Fritz Hautz III

04:43:00592 Kettwiger RG3 4

Ramon Rebstock III

Marc Schwill III
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652 RV Rauxel1 n.a.S.e0

Johanna Driemel III

04:28:36593 Kettwiger RG Medaille1 1

Paula Burbott I

05:00:18594 RK am Baldeneysee2 1

Katharina Wenzel I

04:54:12595 Crefelder RC Medaille1 2

Cécile Friedrich II

04:59:24596 RC Hamm2 2

Svenja Schmidt II

05:09:12597 Bessel-RC3 2

Vanessa Tasi II

04:38:48599 RV Oberhausen Medaille1 3

Esther Martin II

04:40:54600 RC Witten2 3

Marie Treppke II

05:01:42598 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e3 3

Klara - Frieda Marlene Bischoff II

04:47:42611 WSV Düsseldorf RG Medaille1 4

Petra Marton II

05:40:36290 RV Münster2 4

Ludwica von Twickel II

04:55:36603 Duisburger RV Medaille1 5

Lea Wegmann III

05:07:42602 RC Witten2 5

Hanna Dzierma III

05:27:54601 RC Witten3 5

Louise Weinhold III
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614 Hürther RG1 abgemeldet0

Gina Campi II

611 WSV Düsseldorf RG2 Nach Rennen 1050

Petra Marton II

Crefelder RC3 abgemeldet0

Pia Renner II

04:27:24606 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e Medaille1 1

Lena Laska I

04:32:00604 RC Witten2 1

Elena Dahm I

04:09:00605 RK am Baldeneysee Medaille1 2

Elena von Müller I

04:38:00607 RC Meschede2 2

Ariane Becker I

05:59:24608 RR TVK Essen3 2

Lara Maria Sonnenschein I

04:45:42612 RV Waltrop Medaille1 3

Dorothea Kampmann II

04:58:42609 RC Witten2 3

Anna Theiß II

05:15:06610 RK am Baldeneysee3 3

Julia Thomas II

05:05:48617 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr Medaille1 4

Leonie Müller III

05:07:36616 RC Hamm2 4

Indira Ferner III

05:13:06615 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr3 4

Eva Müller III
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03:52:48618 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 1

Saskia Ter Schmitten I

Nele Michalik I

Paulina-Marie Bujalla I

Sophie Neunzling I

Lena Rittscher I

03:55:48620 Kettwiger RG2 1

Stefan Uttendorfer I

Ariane Drenker I

Nike Weber I

Svenja Meintrup I

Magda Müller I

03:52:18621 RC Witten Medaille1 2

Clemens Pernack I

Annika Steinau I

Katharina Sattler I

Viktoria Schulze-Lammers I

Kimia Heydari I

03:56:00619 RC Hansa2 2

Amel Braun I

Imke Mühlhaus I

Julia Esters I

Jennifer Igwe I

Franziska Fuhl I
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Bessel-RC1 abgemeldet

Tjark Wehking II

04:27:18648 Kettwiger RG2 0

Paul Rasch III

06:24:36294 RV Münster3 0

Anton Kusenov III

04:01:36623 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 1

Jan Große I

04:02:06624 RTHC Bayer Leverkus2 1

Joshua Klaas I

04:18:18622 Neusser RV3 1

Nico Leffke I

04:07:24626 Kölner RV Medaille1 2

Leif Fontana I

04:21:48625 Bessel-RC2 2

Marius Kruse I

04:33:12629 RC Hamm Medaille1 3

Jan Lehmköster II

05:12:48638 RV Oberhausen2 3

Jakob Kondera III

04:34:36628 Mülheimer RG3 4

Max Belzer II

04:54:18286 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei4 4

Lennard Montag III

05:14:48639 RV Münster5 4

Justus Maiwald III

04:27:24631 Kettwiger RG Medaille1 5

Paul Wilkening III

04:36:36266 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e2 5

Miguel Gaspar III

04:53:36630 ARC zu Münster3 5

Sebastian Strauß III

04:45:18633 RV Oberhausen Medaille1 6

Leon Meis III

04:46:24634 ARC zu Münster2 6

Jonas Böder III

04:51:36632 RTHC Bayer Leverkus3 6

Joshua van Pey III

640 Rugm. Bottrop4 Abgemeldet7

Claudius Rohmann III

291 RV Münster5 7

Henri Dietrich III

04:06:30637 SRV Gymnasium Kreu Medaille1 7

Martin Zahren III
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04:29:30636 RTHC Bayer Leverkus3 7

Silas Danz III

04:55:42635 RC Hamm4 7

Janis Müller III

Jungen Einer 2001Rennen 109

642 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e1 AUFGEGBEN1

Justus Mund I

04:12:00641 RC Meschede Medaille1 1

Philipp Wagner I

04:24:06643 Bessel-RC Medaille1 2

Nikolas Haeffner I

04:27:18648 Kettwiger RG2 2

Paul Rasch II

04:39:06644 Hürther RG3 2

Simon Mellin I

04:37:06645 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei Medaille1 3

Timo Marquardt II

04:45:42647 RV Oberhausen2 3

Nils Breuhaus II

04:51:36646 WSV Honnef3 3

Jakob Beyer II

04:33:30649 Kölner RV Medaille1 4

Thomas Rokitta II

04:56:00289 WSV Düsseldorf RG2 4

Oskar Förster II

04:37:42650 RV Rauxel Medaille1 5

Jan Goebel III

04:53:42653 RV Oberhausen2 5

Leon Kölsch III

05:01:18651 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr3 5

Felix Grabenhofer III

652 RV Rauxel4 abgemeldet6

Johanna Driemel III

Mädchen Doppelvierer m. Stf./Stm. 2001/02Rennen 110

RC Witten1 Rennen fällt aus0

Lukas Tewes I

Marlene Anastase I

Elena Dahm I

Marie Treppke I

Isabella Kalin I
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655 RTHC Bayer Leverkus1 abgemeldet0

Joel Meyer -

Linus Gebhardt -

656 WSV Düsseldorf RG2 Abgemeldet0

Ole van de Moosdijk -

Georg Schwabedal -

04:23:12657 Kettwiger RG Medaille1 1

Jan Philips -

Luis Schwietz -

04:36:12658 Hürther RG2 1

Ruben Mellin -

Luca Uedelhoven -

05:16:36659 RV Datteln3 1

Benedikt Glosemeyer -

Alexander Faber -

04:24:24660 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 2

Simon Janus -

Patrick Kiehl -

04:47:48263 RC Hansa2 2

Henri Hiller III

Paul Gidaszewski III

05:14:06662 Bessel-RC3 2

Marvin Gottschalk -

Paul Horstmann -

663 RV Rauxel4 n.a.S.e3

Joshua Elias Polus -

Moritz Thomas Gloger -

04:49:42661 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 3

Benedikt Holländer -

Matthis Haske -

05:00:36664 Kölner RV2 3

Gerrit Eric Kellerhof -

David Aurel Speckmeier -

05:00:06665 RR ETUF Essen Medaille1 4

Christian Schlaak -

Lukas van Treek -

05:23:54666 RV Rauxel2 4

Alexander Gämlich -

Finn Hendrik Langweige -
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04:05:24669 WSV Honnef Medaille1 1

Franziska Koenigs B

Alexa Valeria Schübbe B

04:15:42667 Rugm. Bottrop2 1

Christina Zwinge A

Elaria Alkemper A

04:26:42668 RV Gelsenkirchen3 1

Michelle Jusczcak B

Angelina Diaz Gosda B

04:02:24671 RV Oberhausen Medaille1 2

Mara Köhne B

Janah Meinerz B

04:11:54672 RC Marl im VfB Hüls2 2

Katharina Nienhoff B

Katharina Vogel B

04:23:48670 RV Waltrop3 2

Neele Erdtmann B

Thea Ressemann B

Mädchen Einer 2003Rennen 113

04:43:12673 RV Datteln Medaille1 1

Nele Bergmann -

04:52:30675 RV Datteln2 1

Carla Neumann -

05:25:12674 RR TVK Essen3 1

Merret Menning -
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682 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr1 abgemeldet0

Johanna Kellermann III

04:27:12676 RC Meschede Medaille1 1

Alexandra Föster I

04:28:48967 RC Witten2 1

Marlene Anastase I

04:34:42677 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei Medaille1 2

Ronja Svea Wiebe II

04:47:48684 RC Germania2 2

Annika Dehmel II

04:51:12678 Kölner RV3 2

Inga Goeritz II

04:58:30681 Rugm. Bottrop Medaille1 3

Katharina Soldat III

05:04:54679 RTHC Bayer Leverkus2 3

Fenja Scheper III

05:42:06680 RC Germania3 3

Sarah Siedlaczek III

05:07:12683 Rugm. Bottrop Medaille1 4

Antonia Kuhn III

05:25:12685 RV Datteln2 4

Nele Lucas III

05:26:00686 RV Bochum3 4

Finja Kunze III

23:59:59267 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e4 5

Lilly Kieslich III
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03:40:42689 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 1

Saskia Ter Schmitten I

Sophie Neunzling I

Maximilian Beckmann I

Niklas Schmidt I

Paulina-Marie Bujalla I

03:43:42688 Bessel-RC2 1

Pia Luppes I

Patrick Schlötel I

Stefanie Franke I

Henri Rösener I

Fina Bornemann I

03:53:00687 RR ETUF Essen3 1

N.N. I

Corinna Felsch I

Hannah Nethöfel I

Marc Roose I

David Timmler I

04:06:12690 Kettwiger RG Medaille1 2

Magda Müller I

Jonas Mauermann I

Ariane Drenker I

Roman Klein I

Judith Uttendorfer I

04:23:30691 RV Waltrop2 2

Fiona Marie Kadoch II

Jonas Klasen II

Pia Marie Meyer II

Erik Tosch II

Lea Sophie Wilk II
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03:39:18694 RV Gelsenkirchen Medaille1 1

Dominik-Daniel Diaz Gosda A

Sebastian Klug A

03:45:12693 RC Marl im VfB Hüls2 1

Michael Frölich A

Philipp Preuß A

03:47:36692 RV Lüdinghausen3 1

Leonard Wagner A

Till Pinke A

03:46:54696 RV Lüdinghausen Medaille1 2

Jonas Nottenkämper A

Johann Overbeck A

03:51:54695 RC Hansa2 2

Phyl Braun A

Samuel Toporovskij A

03:48:54697 RV Lüdinghausen Medaille1 3

Sven Engelkamp B

Ludger Johannknecht B

03:50:12699 RV Waltrop2 3

Henrik Oberkönig B

N.N. B

04:18:06698 RC Hansa3 3

Philipp Stehr B

Vincent Kaus B

03:43:54700 Neusser RV Medaille1 4

Benedict Antony B

Maximilian Schoth B

04:02:54702 RV Lüdinghausen2 4

David Riecks B

Fabio Disse B

04:43:24701 RC Hansa3 4

Nicke Bertling B

Magnus Jeiter B

03:47:24705 RV Datteln Medaille1 5

Frederik Lechtenfeld B

Jannik Neumann B

03:53:48704 Neusser RV2 5

Paul Niehues B

Tobias Wallner B

04:01:42703 RV Rauxel3 5

Jonathan Treffts B

Christoph Rodeck B
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04:16:48706 RK am Baldeneysee Medaille1 1

Julia Thomas I

Elena von Müller I

Katharina Wenzel I

Paul Schmidt-Troschke I

Niklas Homburg I

04:28:42707 RC Hansa2 1

Amel Braun I

Ronja Elles I

Imke Eickholt I

Paul Gidaszewski I

N.N. I

04:05:00709 Neusser RV Medaille1 2

Nico Leffke II

Olivia Clotten II

Helena Spanke II

Thomas Jung II

Tom Hagmanns II

04:14:00708 RC Witten2 2

Anna Theiß II

Hanna Dzierma II

Jonah Lieske II

Clemens Pernack II

Louise Weinhold II
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05:03:24711 RC Witten Medaille1 1

Levin Remscheid -

05:33:42710 RV Rauxel2 1

Simon Samuel Treffts -

05:37:54712 Kettwiger RG3 1

Stefan Uttendorfer -

04:45:06713 RC Witten Medaille1 2

Ben Büttner -

04:48:06715 Kölner RV2 2

Lucas Böhlefeld -

06:57:36714 RV Gelsenkirchen3 2

Niklas Zeller -

05:46:42716 ARC zu Münster Medaille1 3

Jobst Frenking -

05:59:54718 RV Oberhausen2 3

Philip Schmidt -

07:31:12717 WSV Düsseldorf RG3 3

Simeon Falger -

05:04:24721 RTHC Bayer Leverkus Medaille1 4

Joel Meyer -

05:41:12720 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr2 4

Jan-Luca Zielinski -

06:16:48719 RK am Baldeneysee3 4

Matthias Wenzel -
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734 RR TVK Essen1 abgemeldet0

Patrick Kiehl III

04:37:54722 RV Oberhausen Medaille1 1

Liam Böge II

04:41:06723 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr2 1

Niklas Ueter II

04:43:30724 WSV Honnef3 1

Moritz Witten II

727 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr4 abgemeldet2

Mathis Franken II

04:50:48725 Hürther RG Medaille1 2

Ruben Mellin II

05:16:06726 RC Hamm2 2

Finn Olshof II

04:52:42292 RV Münster Medaille1 3

Tobit Gerritzer II

04:57:54729 RTHC Bayer Leverkus2 3

Linus Gebhardt II

05:17:06728 Hürther RG3 3

Luca Uedelhoven II

05:13:48731 RV Rauxel Medaille1 4

Maximilian Brozosowski III

05:27:00732 RV Waltrop2 4

Julian Pottbrock III

05:33:06730 Crefelder RC3 4

Christopher Reichelt III

05:12:36735 RV Bochum Medaille1 5

Jeremia Kirsch III

05:13:36733 RV Waltrop2 5

Luca Latzel III

05:39:12736 Bessel-RC3 5

Benedikt Wotka III

04:59:12737 RV Datteln Medaille1 6

Simon Steinecke III

05:02:30738 RC Hamm2 6

Moritz Bomholt III

05:40:18293 Rugm. Bottrop3 6

Krispin Schröder III
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04:25:42740 RV Waltrop Medaille1 1

Fiona Marie Kadoch -

Sophia Benthaus -

Elena Erdtmann -

Franziska Fenger -

Frederike Fenger -

04:39:36739 RV Oberhausen2 1

Hannah Spriesterbach -

Katharina Fleuter -

Gina Freida -

Lea Hübers -

Elena Jehn -

JF Einer ARennen 121

04:24:24741 RV Münster Medaille1 1

Lucia Miehe -

04:38:24742 WSV Honnef2 1

Ronja Trappmann -

04:35:24744 SG DEMAG Medaille1 2

Paulina Hiesel -

04:52:36743 Rugm. Bottrop2 2

Christina Zwinge -
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04:31:06745 RC Marl im VfB Hüls Medaille1 1

Katharina Nienhoff -

04:42:24746 RV Oberhausen2 1

Mara Köhne -

05:10:30747 RV Rauxel3 1

Leonie Balzer -

04:40:54748 SG DEMAG Medaille1 2

Carolina Jusic -

04:48:12749 WSV Honnef2 2

Alexa Valeria Schübbe -

05:04:30750 RC Hansa3 2

Ann-Christin Göttlicher -

04:48:12751 RV Bochum Medaille1 3

Marlene Lebermann -

04:55:24752 WSV Düsseldorf RG2 3

Alice Ochs -

05:37:06753 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei3 3

Lina Klausch -

04:33:24754 WSV Honnef Medaille1 4

Franziska Koenigs -

04:41:18756 RV Oberhausen2 4

Janah Meinerz -

04:45:54755 RV Waltrop3 4

Talia Skonieczny -

04:32:00757 SG DEMAG Medaille1 5

Annika Bartelt -

04:56:12758 RV Oberhausen2 5

Lea Heckenbach -

05:00:00759 RC Marl im VfB Hüls3 5

Hannah Risse -

04:33:30760 SG DEMAG Medaille1 6

Melina Geis -

04:38:06968 RV Gelsenkirchen2 6

Angelina Diaz Gosda -
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RR ETUF Essen1 abgemeldet1

Corinna Felsch I

Hannah Nethöfel I

04:11:42773 Hürther RG Medaille1 1

Jasmin Brieger I

Isabella Wiens I

04:13:18761 RC Hansa2 1

Franziska Fuhl I

Jennifer Igwe I

04:18:00762 Kettwiger RG3 1

Nike Weber I

Svenja Meintrup I

04:15:12766 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei Medaille1 2

Eva Maria Dybowski II

Marina Schulze II

04:46:24764 WSV Düsseldorf RG2 2

Anna Flehinghaus II

Petra Marton II

05:00:24765 Bessel-RC3 2

Pia Luppes II

Laura Bleidorn II

04:19:06767 RV Datteln Medaille1 3

Rebecca Flenker II

Francisca Ruppersberg II

04:28:30768 Bessel-RC2 3

Fina Bornemann II

Stefanie Franke II
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04:21:48769 RC Hansa Medaille1 1

Julia Esters I

Imke Mühlhaus I

04:29:18770 RC Witten2 1

Kimia Heydari I

Katharina Sattler I

04:20:00771 RV Oberhausen Medaille1 2

Cynthia Schmitz I

Hannah Altena I

04:20:00772 Bessel-RC Medaille1 2

Wiebke Hübner I

Malin Broich I

773 Hürther RG2 abgemeldet3

Gina Campi II

Isabella Wiens II

04:42:42774 RV Waltrop Medaille1 3

Dorothea Kampmann II

Elisa Marie Wilk II

04:48:48775 RV Rauxel2 3

Annalena Nachtwey III

Henriette Pahnke III
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03:34:48777 RV Münster Medaille1 1

N.N. A

Anselm Fehnker A

Stephan Schwippe A

N.N. A

N.N. A

03:49:36776 RV Lüdinghausen2 1

Hannah Pinke A

Till Pinke A

Jonas Nottenkämper A

Johann Overbeck A

Leonard Wagner A

03:55:06778 RC Hansa3 1

Amel Braun A

Samuel Toporovskij A

Moritz Stolz A

Vincent Kaus A

Philipp Stehr A

03:39:12780 Neusser RV Medaille1 2

Nico Leffke B

Benedict Antony B

Paul Niehues B

Maximilian Schoth B

Tobias Wallner B

03:52:06779 RV Lüdinghausen2 2

Linus Höring B

Sven Engelkamp B

Fabio Disse B

Ludger Johannknecht B

David Riecks B
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781 WSV Düsseldorf RG1 abgemeldet0

Justus Bramlage I

787 Crefelder RC2 abgemeldet0

Henrik Steeger I

822 RV Gelsenkirchen3 abgemeldet0

Marcel Jusczcak III

795 RC Hansa4 abgemeldet0

Phil Walta II

04:02:18783 Bessel-RC Medaille1 1

Patrick Schlötel I

04:09:54784 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr2 1

Tim Apeltrath I

04:11:18782 Kölner RV3 1

Meinolf Kloidt I

789 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr4 abgemeldet2

Justus Bielan I

04:02:06786 RV Datteln Medaille1 2

Connor Böckmann I

04:07:18785 Kölner RV2 2

Moritz Reihs I

04:02:48790 RC Meschede Medaille1 3

Christoph-Josef Gödde I

04:09:12788 Kölner RV2 3

Tim Neutzler I

04:25:48791 Mülheimer RG Medaille1 4

Niklas Burkert-Scholz II

04:35:06792 RC Hamm2 4

Florian Erning II

05:15:00971 ARC zu Münster3 4

Paul Parketny II

794 RR ETUF Essen Medaille1 ohne Zeit5

David Timmler II

796 RV Dorsten2 ohne Zeit5

Hendrik Winkel II

793 RK am Baldeneysee3 ohne Zeit5

Paul Schmidt-Troschke II

04:18:42798 RTHC Bayer Leverkus Medaille1 6

Julian Büsken II

04:52:42799 RV Münster2 6

Sönke Kruse II

05:21:42797 RC Hamm3 6

Justin Müller II

800 Mülheimer RG4 n.a.S.e7

Calvin Stenzel II
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04:35:06803 Kölner RV6 7

Malik Maximilian Becker II

04:45:24804 Essen-Werdener RC7 7

Maximilian Scharpey II

05:01:12801 RV Bochum8 7

Nicolai Folberth II

04:30:18806 RC Hamm Medaille1 8

Noah Dröge II

04:42:06805 Mülheimer RG2 8

Jan Achterfeld II

05:04:18807 Mülheimer RG3 8

Jonas Rust II

04:34:06810 RC Hamm Medaille1 9

Maurice Strupp II

04:55:06809 Duisburger RV2 9

Maxim Demir II

05:08:54808 RV Gelsenkirchen3 9

Michael Knieps II

04:20:06813 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e Medaille1 ##

Mats Flottmann II

04:20:36811 Essen-Werdener RC2 ##

Leonard Giebel II

04:49:12812 Hürther RG3 ##

Tobias Töx II

04:24:30815 RTHC Bayer Leverkus Medaille1 ##

Simon Liedel II

04:29:24814 RV Münster2 ##

Joscha Feder II

04:29:30816 RC Hamm3 ##

Tom Eltis II

817 RV Bochum4 abgemeldet##

Felix Werdelhoff II

04:38:36820 RV Bochum Medaille1 ##

Paul Lebermann III

04:50:30819 RR ETUF Essen2 ##

Marc Roose III

05:00:36818 Rugm. Bottrop3 ##

Jakob Kewitsch III

04:36:54821 ARC zu Münster Medaille1 ##

Tristan Prange III

05:24:00823 Crefelder RC2 ##

Louis Mark III

06:05:30824 RK am Baldeneysee3 ##

Johannes Jung III

04:47:12825 Rugm. Bottrop Medaille1 ##

Sebastian Kuhn III

04:58:36826 RV Oberhausen2 ##

Mika Klanthe III



36. Waltroper Jungen- und Mädchenregatta 17. und 18. Mai 2014

Jungen Einer 2000Rennen 127

04:19:42829 RC Witten Medaille1 1

Lukas Tewes I

04:31:00827 SRV Gymnasium Kreu2 1

Philip Brüning I

05:06:18828 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr3 1

Vincent Feldhaus I

04:16:24830 RC Marl im VfB Hüls Medaille1 2

Julian Risse I

04:46:24832 Duisburger RV2 2

Yannick Ilsen I

04:55:00831 Kettwiger RG3 2

Christoph Philips I

04:35:00836 Crefelder RC Medaille1 3

Georg Pfennig I

04:41:30833 SRV Gymnasium Kreu2 3

Ben Langebartels I

04:42:00834 Duisburger RV3 3

Friedrich Moesle I

04:39:24838 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 4

Nick Schlichting I

04:50:48837 RV Bochum2 4

Malte Kunze I

04:19:36842 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 5

Conrad Halle I

04:24:42839 Crefelder RC2 5

Jonah Benz I

846 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr3 AUFGEGBEN6

Nico Mierau II

04:18:36802 SG DEMAG Medaille1 6

Luca Reinecke II

04:29:24843 RV Rauxel2 6

Tim Leimann II

04:31:30847 Bessel-RC Medaille1 7

Bent Gaidies II

04:34:54845 RV Oberhausen2 7

Daniel Albrecht II

05:05:12844 RR TVK Essen3 7

Jasper Menning II

04:37:30848 RV Bochum Medaille1 8

Arne Irmai II

04:51:30850 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr2 8

Nicolas Behmenburg II

05:02:30849 RV Dorsten3 8

Leon Jakiel II
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04:31:12851 RC Witten Medaille1 9

Victor Anastase II

04:35:30852 Hürther RG2 9

Jasper Kern II

04:45:18854 WSV Düsseldorf RG Medaille1 ##

Mathieu Zeimes II

05:03:00853 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei2 ##

Lukas Lux II

04:46:30857 Kettwiger RG Medaille1 ##

Jonas Mauermann III

05:33:06856 RV Gelsenkirchen2 ##

Tobias Jesgarsch III

05:34:36855 Crefelder RC3 ##

Philipp Grunenberg III

860 RV Rauxel4 startet in R 135##

Henriette Pahnke III

840 RC Hansa5 abgemeldet##

Ole Paßmann II

835 Kettwiger RG6 abgemeldet##

Luca Joel Weisbäcker I

04:53:30859 RTHC Bayer Leverkus Medaille1 ##

Leon Warschewski III

05:42:54858 RC Germania2 ##

Nico Siedlaczek III

841 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr3 abgemeldet##

Balduin Beck II
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876 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei1 abgemeldet0

Simon Höck III

Lennard Montag III

877 RK am Baldeneysee2 Nach Rennen 1030

Liam Vance III

Niklas Homburg III

03:57:54862 Kölner RV Medaille1 1

Leonard Schwanitz I

Leif Fontana I

04:10:42861 RC Hansa2 1

Elwin Stach I

Paul Schneider I

04:17:36863 Neusser RV3 1

Tom Hagmanns I

Nico Leffke I

04:13:24866 Bessel-RC Medaille1 2

Tjark Wehking I

Marius Kruse I

04:18:18864 Duisburger RV2 2

Niklas Lebede I

Philip Czech I

04:29:42865 RC Hansa3 2

Julian Garth I

Jan Henrik Szymczak I

04:12:12867 Bessel-RC Medaille1 3

Fabian Broshinski I

Lars Torben Haake I

04:21:42868 RTHC Bayer Leverkus2 3

Joshua van Pey I

Joshua Klaas I

04:14:06870 Bessel-RC Medaille1 4

Jonas Sommer II

Noah Schütz II

04:16:48881 Duisburger RV2 4

Benedikt Rommeler II

Noah Gaspers II

04:19:06869 WSV Honnef3 4

Moritz Witten II

Jakob Beyer II

03:55:30871 Kölner RV Medaille1 5

Jakobus Hintermeier I

Thomas Rokitta I

04:20:30872 RV Waltrop2 5

Tim Happe II

Lennart Oberkönig II
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04:21:06874 RC Hamm Medaille1 6

Finn Olshof II

Janis Müller II

04:27:06873 Kettwiger RG2 6

Louis Wolff II

Stephan Blume II

04:42:00875 RV Datteln Medaille1 7

Moritz Rüping III

Niklas Hofstedde III

05:09:30878 Bessel-RC2 7

Finn-Laurin Stolze III

Jonas Mehnert III

04:30:00879 WSV Düsseldorf RG Medaille1 8

Raoul Wollscheid III

Max Veltrup III

05:01:00880 RV Münster2 8

Henri Dietrich III

Laurin Kipp III
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881 Duisburger RV1 In R 1281

Benedikt Rommeler I

Noah Gaspers I

04:27:06886 Hürther RG Medaille1 1

Luca Görtz II

Simon Mellin II

04:34:06887 RV Oberhausen2 1

Nils Breuhaus II

Liam Böge II

04:27:48888 RV Rauxel Medaille1 2

Maximilian Brozosowski II

Jan Goebel II

04:53:12890 RV Bochum2 2

Jeremia Kirsch III

Luca Wolff III

884 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr3 abgemeldet2

Leon Küppers I

Robert Wirth I

04:10:30883 Bessel-RC Medaille1 3

Lennart Eilers I

Nikolas Haeffner I

04:19:24885 Bessel-RC2 3

Matti Klapdor I

Yannik Brink I

04:38:00882 Kettwiger RG3 3

Jan Philips I

Luis Schwietz I

889 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr4 abgemeldet4

Tom Herzberg III

Connor Hausen III
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04:29:42894 Neusser RV Medaille1 1

Olivia Clotten -

Helena Spanke -

05:01:48896 RV Waltrop2 1

Franziska Fenger -

Elena Erdtmann -

05:15:42895 RV Oberhausen3 1

Katharina Fleuter -

Julia Lohmeier -

04:33:00893 RV Datteln Medaille1 2

Carla Neumann -

Nele Bergmann -

04:49:48892 RV Waltrop2 2

Sophia Benthaus -

Frederike Fenger -

06:07:30891 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei3 2

Lina Dybowski -

N.N. -

897 RC Witten4 GEKENTERT3

Marlene Anastase -

Isabella Kalin -

04:33:24898 Rugm. Bottrop Medaille1 3

Antonia Kuhn -

Katharina Soldat -

JM Einer ARennen 132

04:02:00899 RC Marl im VfB Hüls Medaille1 1

Philipp Preuß -

04:10:12900 RV Münster2 1

Anselm Fehnker -

04:30:12901 RV Oberhausen3 1

Julian Abel -

04:02:12902 RC Hansa Medaille1 2

Phyl Braun -

04:41:48903 Rugm. Bottrop2 2

Felix Lechtenberg -

04:00:00969 RV Gelsenkirchen Medaille1 3

Dominik-Daniel Diaz Gosda -

04:07:00904 RC Marl im VfB Hüls2 3

Michael Frölich -
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04:08:24905 RV Gelsenkirchen Medaille1 1

Pascal Nicolay -

04:24:42906 RV Oberhausen2 1

Gordon Kirsch -

04:46:00907 RV Rauxel3 1

Christoph Rodeck -

04:14:06910 RV Datteln Medaille1 2

Jannik Neumann -

04:28:48909 RC Germania2 2

Gianluca Paul -

04:34:36908 RTHC Bayer Leverkus3 2

Max Trampenau -

04:02:18911 RTHC Bayer Leverkus Medaille1 3

Cornelius Frenger -

04:37:42912 RV Rauxel2 3

Jonathan Treffts -

04:40:48913 RC Hansa3 3

Moritz Stolz -

04:02:00914 SG DEMAG Medaille1 4

Louis Reinecke -

04:32:48269 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e2 4

Kai Buddelmann -
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924 RC Hansa1 abgemeldet0

Liska Stach II

04:24:42915 Hürther RG Medaille1 1

Jasmin Brieger I

04:49:48916 RC Hansa2 1

Jennifer Igwe I

04:30:00918 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei Medaille1 2

Eva Maria Dybowski II

04:44:30970 RR ETUF Essen2 2

Hannah Nethöfel II

05:16:00917 RV Oberhausen3 2

Paula Spriesterbach II

04:28:00919 RC Witten Medaille1 3

Annika Steinau II

04:45:36921 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei2 3

Marina Schulze II

04:55:24920 RC Marl im VfB Hüls3 3

Sina Mayer II

925 RV Datteln4 Abgemeldet4

Francisca Ruppersberg II

04:42:42922 RC Hamm Medaille1 4

Lena Ensenbach II

05:21:06923 RR TVK Essen2 4

Aylin Hamm II

05:18:12926 WSV Düsseldorf RG Medaille1 5

Anna Flehinghaus III

06:10:30928 Rugm. Bottrop2 5

Ann-Sophie Bombeck III

929 RC Witten3 abgemeldet6

Viktoria Schulze-Lammers III

04:47:42930 RV Lüdinghausen Medaille1 6

Hannah Pinke III

05:40:30927 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e2 6

Lisa Möller III



36. Waltroper Jungen- und Mädchenregatta 17. und 18. Mai 2014

Mädchen Einer 2000Rennen 135

939 RV Oberhausen1 abgemeldet0

Ann-Sophie Bouchard II

04:27:06931 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 1

Nele Michalik I

04:30:54932 Crefelder RC2 1

Rebecca Dick I

04:26:00933 RV Oberhausen Medaille1 2

Cynthia Schmitz I

04:48:24934 Bessel-RC2 2

Wiebke Hübner I

04:30:12936 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr Medaille1 3

Klara Thiele II

04:56:18935 RV Oberhausen2 3

Hannah Altena II

04:44:24938 Hürther RG Medaille1 4

Isabella Wiens II

05:03:06937 Bessel-RC2 4

Malin Broich II

05:07:36941 RV Oberhausen Medaille1 5

Finja Freida III

06:18:18940 RV Rauxel2 5

Annalena Nachtwey III

05:06:36277 RK am Baldeneysee Medaille1 6

Paula Tietzrath III

05:10:30860 RV Rauxel2 6

Henriette Pahnke III
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04:25:48942 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 1

Merret Menning -

Simon Janus -

Matthis Hoslie -

N.N. -

N.N. -

04:52:18944 WSV Düsseldorf RG2 1

Philipp Schwabedal -

Ole van de Moosdijk -

Georg Schwabedal -

Robert Wall -

Simeon Falger -

05:12:30943 Kettwiger RG3 1

Svenja Meintrup -

Lennart Schmidt -

Marius Merscheim -

Stefan Uttendorfer -

Henry Schumacher -

04:22:00946 RC Witten Medaille1 2

Louise Weinhold -

Clemens Pernack -

Jonah Lieske -

Levin Remscheid -

Ben Büttner -

04:38:18945 Bessel-RC2 2

Jonas Mehnert -

Yannik Brink -

Paul Horstmann -

Benedikt Wotka -

Marvin Gottschalk -
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Crefelder RC1 abgemeldet0

Cécile Friedrich I

Pia Renner I

04:05:30950 RC Meschede Medaille1 1

Ariane Becker I

Alexandra Föster I

04:14:00948 Kettwiger RG2 1

Paula Burbott I

Magda Müller I

04:22:48947 RC Hansa3 1

Imke Eickholt I

Ronja Elles I

04:34:30953 RC "Westfalen" 1929 e Medaille1 2

Klara - Frieda Marlene Bischoff II

Lena Laska II

04:38:54952 Bessel-RC2 2

Laura Bleidorn II

Vanessa Tasi II

04:43:48951 RV Oberhausen3 2

Esther Martin II

Gina Freida II

Mädchen Doppelzweier 2001/02Rennen 138

04:35:48954 RC Witten Medaille1 1

Elena Dahm I

Anna Theiß I

04:48:42955 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr2 1

Eva Müller III

Leonie Müller III

05:16:06956 RV Oberhausen3 1

Lea Hübers III

Elena Jehn III
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03:35:24957 RR TVK Essen Medaille1 1

Jasper Menning I

Niklas Schmidt I

Jan Große I

Maximilian Beckmann I

Janusz Gräf I

03:40:24959 Crefelder RC2 1

N.N. I

Henrik Steeger I

Leonard Paikert I

Jonah Benz I

Georg Pfennig I

03:59:00958 RC Hansa3 1

Paul Gidaszewski I

Marlo Pniok I

Nils Kersting I

Nils-Hendrik Kolberg I

Ole Paßmann I

04:02:42962 RV Lüdinghausen Medaille1 2

Hannah Pinke II

Fritz Hautz II

Linus Drerup II

Linus Höring II

Jon Barendregt II

04:09:06963 RV Münster2 2

Max Elshof II

Sönke Kruse II

Joscha Feder II

Justus Maiwald II

N.N. II

04:20:24961 Crefelder RC3 2

Lukas Heesen II

Moritz Doering II

Tim Dürr II

Lukas Heesen II

Kai Baumann II

960 WSV Mülheim-Ruhr4 Abgemeldet2

Johanna Kellermann I

Tim Apeltrath I

Luis Berger I

Justus Bielan I

Jan Vomberg I

03:48:00964 RV Dorsten Medaille1 3

Till Gerling II

Lennart Kötters II
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Tim Gerling II

Hendrik Winkel II

Leon Jakiel II

04:19:18966 ARC zu Münster2 3

Jobst Frenking II

Jonas Böder II

Sebastian Strauß II

Tristan Prange II

Paul Parketny II

04:32:36965 RV Emscher Wanne-Ei3 3

Ronja Svea Wiebe II

Luca Kortmann II

Lukas Lux II

Timo Marquardt II

Lennard Montag II


